Bezirk Unterfranken

25 M Pistole 45 2.59.12 Herren Il
9 von 23 Starter am 13.06.2021 in Lohr

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2021

Pfeiffer, Oliver

Kaiser, Thomas

Geil3, Ingo

Kinzel, Alexander
Richter, Markus
Bundschuh, Frank
Meyer, Stefan
Nebel, Frank

Platz St-Nr. Name
1 0801
2 0534
3 0533
4 0538
5 0528
6 0537
7 0548
8 0535
9 0547

Alletzhausser, Tobias

Verein

Diana Blankenbach

Untermain, SG

Sulzbach, KKSG

Kgl.priv.SG MAR
Schitzengilde 1490 Kle...
KKS Kreuzwertheim

Kgl. priv. HSG Wirzburg
Untermain, SG

SG Hubertus 1895 Versb...

Seite 1/1

Serien

92 93 98

93

87

92
81
79
72
48
24

96

89

93
86
79
74
73
39

83

93

72
85
86
88
96
63

99

94

92

96
89
89
84
94
38

Gesamt

382 Ringe

366 Ringe

361 Ringe

353 Ringe
341 Ringe
333 Ringe
318 Ringe
311 Ringe
164 Ringe

erstellt am 13.06.2021 um 15:54 Uhr



