



Bezirk Unterfranken

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2021

25 M Pistole 45 2.59.12 Herren II



9 von 23 Starter am 13.06.2021 in Lohr

<u>Platz</u>	<u>St-Nr.</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Verein</u>	<u>Serien</u>	<u>Gesamt</u>
1	0801	Pfeiffer, Oliver	Diana Blankenbach	92 93 98 99	382 Ringe
2	0534	Kaiser, Thomas	Untermain, SG	93 96 83 94	366 Ringe
3	0533	Geiß, Ingo	Sulzbach, KKSG	87 89 93 92	361 Ringe
4	0538	Kinzel, Alexander	Kgl.priv.SG MAR	92 93 72 96	353 Ringe
5	0528	Richter, Markus	Schützengilde 1490 Kle...	81 86 85 89	341 Ringe
6	0537	Bundschuh, Frank	KKS Kreuzwertheim	79 79 86 89	333 Ringe
7	0548	Meyer, Stefan	Kgl. priv. HSG Würzburg	72 74 88 84	318 Ringe
8	0535	Nebel, Frank	Untermain, SG	48 73 96 94	311 Ringe
9	0547	Allerzhäusser, Tobias	SG Hubertus 1895 Versb...	24 39 63 38	164 Ringe